© 2014 KIM LIGHTING INC. • 16555 EAST GALE AVE., CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91745-1788 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/968-5716
Micro-Flood® KLV215 / KLV216 / KLV217
12 Volt Die-Cast Aluminum, MR16 Halogen / T-3 / T-4 Halogen/LED
revision 3/10/14 • kl_klv215_spec.pdf
Housing and Lens Frame: Die-cast, low copper aluminum.
Swivel: Die-cast aluminum with locking teeth and K” solid
brass NPT mount. Provides horizontal rotation independent
of the threaded mount. Swivel locked by J-20 stainless set

(140 mm)3"
(76 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture Lamp Finish
l KLV215BL1 20W-50W Black
 T-3 or T-4 Bipin
 Halogen
l KLV215DB1 20W-50W Dark Bronze
 T-3 or T-4 Bipin
 Halogen
l KLV215GR1 20W-50W Verde Green
 T-3 or T-4 Bipin
 Halogen
Fixture Lamp Finish
l KLV216BL1 20W-50W Black
 TMR16 Bipin
 Halogen
l KLV216DB1 20W-50W Dark Bronze
 TMR16 Bipin
 Halogen
l KLV216GR1 20W-50W Verde Green
 TMR16 Bipin
 Halogen
Fixture Source Finish
l KLV217/3L3K/BL1 3.6W, 3 LED’s, 3500K2 Black
l KLV217/3L5K/BL1 3.6W, 3 LED’s, 5100K2
l KLV217/3L3K/DB1 3.6W, 3 LED’s, 3500K2 Dark Bronze
l KLV217/3L5K/DB1 3.6W, 3 LED’s, 5100K2
l KLV217/3L3K/GR1 3.6W, 3 LED’s, 3500K2 Verde Green
l KLV217/3L5K/GR1 3.6W, 3 LED’s, 5100K2
1 Remote transformer required.
2 .3 Max Amps.
Date:
Page: 1 of 3